DRAFT HARLOW COLLEGE COLLEGE CALENDAR 2019-20 - Updated 3 Sep ber 2019
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* wlc 9 September 2019 - Teaching commences for all teams (except Employability Skills Team and Sixth Form) Thursday 23 April 2020 Thursday 30 April 2020
Spring Term: Thursday 2 January 2020 - Friday 3 April 2020
Summer Term: Monday 20 April 2020 - Friday 24 July 2020 'SE Dates confirmed
1 'Wednesday 21 August 2019
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Staff Development Day
3 Tuesday 3 March 2020
4 Thursday 25 June 2020 Periods during which Annual Leave cannot be taken:

From 19th August to 13th September 2019 no member of staff should take leave without the authorisation of the Executive Team.
From 19th August to 25th October 2019 no member of staff involved in full time delivery should take leave without the authorisation of the Executive Team.
Leave should not be taken on staff development days NOR on the Health & Well Being day, unless in exceptional circumstances.

‘Well Being Day - Friday 26 June 2020 Annual Leave




